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All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.
FREMEIIUARTIH, BRUE 15%MR5S 2R,



AMAN CHAMPAGNE

N.V Compte de Montaigneb
AMAN Cuvée Spéciale Brut
Pinot Noir
Celles-sur-Ource,France
12% Vol.

This Champagne is a mature Blanc de Noirs, produced only from Pinot Noir.

Exceptional golden colour, intense perlage rich in fine and persistent bubbles,
with hints of ripe apples and dried fruits.

It is a Champagne that is delicate but with energetic fruit aroma and tasty
characteristics. This special cuvée allows you to enjoy the essence of Pinot
Noir.

The Winery is in the village of Celles-sur-Ource, located in the southern part

of the Champagne, France. The area is known for making excellent Pinot Noir
with a rich fruity aroma.
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All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.
FREMEIIUARTIH, BRUE 15%MR5S 2R,



BY THE GLASS SELECTION

SPARKLING WINE

Torresella Prosecco Extra Dry
BIRZRAEEH

Nino Franco, Rustico Prosecco DOCG
e FEERRLEEHEREH

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut Champagne
BRI EHMERE

ROSE WINE

Boschendal Chardonnay Pinot Noir Rose, South Africa
EREESIRLEI AT, ik

Clarendelle Bordeaux Rose Inspired by Haut-Brion
RIAER=RRREH T T

Ca dei Frati, Rosa dei Frati
BEFET R BT AT

WHITE WINE
150ml

BPR Mapu Sauvignon Blanc
ST R RESEORKEEEEEE

Torresella Pinot Grigio Venezia
EInEEh R B E &

Cantina Riff Pinot Grigio IGT
BARkREREEHE

Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc
aEERKEREEEE
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All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,

120ml
¥ 108

¥ 168

¥ 328

150ml
¥108

¥128

¥ 158

¥108

¥108

¥128

¥168



RED WINE

BPR Mapu Merlot

JHFIEZ B REEE S RAEEH
Torresella Cabernet Veneto IGT
BImEN AR EEH

Cantina Riff Merlot Cabernet IGT
=Py aY SR piN=ct s AR i

Stoneleigh Pinot Noir
WaEERRRTIEEE

All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.
FREMEIIUARTIH, BRUE 15%MR5S 2R,
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150ml
¥98

¥98

¥108

¥ 198



SOMMELIERS DISCOVERIES

Longting Jade Petit Manseng Late Harvest ¥1,080
LSRG ENNEREHEEET

Albert Bichot Domaine Long-Depaquit Chablis ¥1,280
f/RIES EEBEKEEESRFNBEEEE

Domaine Albert Mann Riesling ¥1,880
Grand Cru Furstentum Vieilles Vignes
BEEEERIMEMERSH TEEEHE

Louis Latour Moulin-a-Vent "Les Michelons" ¥ 980
BIREINEEBREKGEIEEH

Longting Lan MarselLan ¥ 1,580
) 2= EANEp]

Ca dei Frati, Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG ¥1,680
BEBRRT ST A EER

Michele Chiarlo Barolo Cannubi ¥ 2,880
R EN S EEREB B RAEEE

Luce Toscana ¥2,880
o R e S N AR
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All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.
FREMEIIUARTIH, BRUE 15%MR5S 2R,



CHAMPAGNE

Barons de Rothschild Brut Champagne
DHSRRIERABIEIE

Pol Roger Brut Reserve Champagne
FREEBAAEER

Moét & Chandon Imperial Champagne
[

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut Champagne
BRI HEE

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Vintage Champagne 2013
BRI XM EF R EE

Krug Grande Cuvee Brut Champagne
e EiE

Pol Roger Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill Champagne
FREESRELREIREE

Dom Perignon Brut, Champagne
EIEBIREE

BLANC DE BLANCS

Barons de Rothschild Brut Blanc de Blancs Champagne
DHISR/RERTAEE

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Champagne
CHEBFEEE

Perrier Jouet Blanc de Blancs Champagne
BRZEHAPHER

Pol Roger Blanc de Blancs Brut Vintage Champagne 2015
EEREATEFENER
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¥1,680

¥1,680

¥1,680

¥1,880

¥6,880

¥ 7,880

¥ 7,880

¥ 8,880

¥ 2,580

¥ 2,880

¥ 3,280

¥ 3,880

All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,



BLANC DE NOIRS
Albert Lebrun Blanc de Noirs Extra Brut ¥ 980

Pinot Meunier Champagne
EtHEPEEE
ROSE

Chandon Dry Rose ¥ 880
EfER I SIS 88Eh

Perrier Jouet Blason Rose Champagne ¥ 2,880
BRI MR EE

Pol Roger Rosé Brut Vintage Champagne 2015 ¥ 3,280
EIREIF D EE

SPARKLING
Torresella Prosecco Extra Dry ¥ 680
$ES5 TSV S N
Campo Viejo Cava ¥ 680

HEHEZE S REEE

Nino Franco, Rustico Prosecco DOCG ¥ 880
B TR EEHEREH
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All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.
FREMEIIUARTIH, BRUE 15%MR5S 2R,



WHITE WINE

BEEH

LOMBARDY

Ca dei Frati, | Frati Lugana DOC
V) = b

PIEDMONT

Villa Sparina, Gavi DOC

Hr SR INE R B & E

Batasiolo Roero Arneis
BEE TR MNEFREEE

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Radikon, Slatnik, Chardonnay
ES G e N S ]
TRENTINO ALTO ALDIGE
Cantina Riff Pinot Grigio IGT
BAaREEREEE

San Leonardo Vette
XBENZIIREEHE

Alois Lageder Gewirztraminer DOC

BN S A = ]

VENETO

Torresella Venezia Pinot Grigio
EnEh R E R EEE

Masi Masianco Pinot Grigio DOC
NERREEEE

ITALY
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¥ 880

¥780

¥ 780

¥1,680

¥ 680

¥680

¥ 780

¥ 680

¥ 780

All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,



TUSCANY

Banfi Centine Bianco IGT
HEBER T HEEE

Querciabella Batar Toscana Bianco
ETERERFEEEE

ABRUZZO

Zaccagnini Tralcetto ‘Il Bianco di Ciccio’
SRR T EE

Zaccagnini "Chronicon" Abruzzo Pecorino
RN EEEEEE

SICILY

Entna Bianco Benanti DOC
AEHIRISNEEEE

Benanti Contarda Rinazzo Etna DOC
AEEFEMER BEEE
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All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.
FREMEIIUARTIH, BRUE 15%MR5S 2R,

¥ 580

¥ 2,680

¥680

¥ 780

¥ 780

¥1,280



WHITE WINE
=EEa

FRANCE

ALSACE

Trimbach Riesling
EERttRETSHEEHE
Trimbach Gewurztraminer
EE R tHRIEERAEEE

Domaine Albert Mann Riesling

Grand Cru Furstentum Vieilles Vignes
BEEEERIMEMERSH TEEEHE
LANGUEDOC, ROUSSILLON

Skalli Terroir D’Altitude Chardonnay
HrrAStRIESImEEEE

CHABLIS

Louis Jadot Chablis
RS E SR EEEH

Louis Latour Chablis
BRI RES R BEEEH

Domaine Bernard Defaix Chablis
BEM T CEE SRR EEE

Albert Bichot Domaine Long-Depaquit Chablis
f/RIE4S B REKEEREMFIBEEE

COTE DE BEAUNE

Louis Jadot Santenay Clos de Malte Blanc
B2 IEHREAN SFEEEAEEE

Remoissenet Beaune Montagne Saint Desire
EERXFHHRRBLLBEET
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All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.
FREMEIIUARTIH, BRUE 15%MR5S 2R,

¥ 780

¥ 980

¥1,880

¥ 680

¥ 980

¥1,080

¥1,080

¥1,280

¥1,280

¥1,880



COTE CHALONNAISE, MACONNAIS

Alain Corcia Macon Solutre Pouilly
=Rl TEEDRMREIEEEEE

Louis Jadot Pouilly-Fuissé
B2 IEEFE CEEFEBE

Louis Latour Pouilly-Fuissé
BZRESFR YEEEEE
CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET

David Moret Chassagne-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes
N e Iy e i

Remoissenet Chassagne Montrachet
BERXFIFEEREHEREETE

BORDEAUX

BPR Mouton Cadet Sauvignon Blanc
AMEEFKIEREEEE

Clarendelle Bordeaux Blanc Inspired by Haut-Brion
RIBER=RRREAEEE

Chéateau Latour-Martillac Pessac-Léognan Blanc
RIESFELEEETEE

LOIRE VALLEY

Joseph Mellot La Graveliere Sancerre
NBKPENEFNEETEHE

RHONE

Domaine du Vieux Télégraphe Chateauneuf-du-Pape 'La Crau' Blanc

EHRIREEN SR EREOTDE
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All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.
FREMEIIUARTIH, BRUE 15%MR5S 2R,

¥ 880

¥1,580

¥1,680

¥ 2,680

¥ 2,880

¥680

¥ 780

¥1,880

¥980

¥ 2,880



WHITE WINE
=EEa

CHINA

Longting Reserve Petit Manseng
REEENEREEEE

Ningxia Longyu Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Blanc De Noir
TFERNEEFRSREEEE

HM XiaoFeng Chardonnay
BB EESImEEEE

WHITE WINE
=]

EUROPE — OLD WORLD

SPAIN
Pazode Seoane
FREREEE A

GREECE

Robert Weil Skyblue Riesling Trocken
DR/ REER RS aSHEEH

Tselepos Mantinia Moschofilero
FO BRI HE®E
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¥1,280

¥1,680

¥1,880

¥ 880

¥ 680

¥ 880

All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,



WHITE WINE
=EEa

NEW WORLD

AMERICA

Kendall Jackson Vintner's Reserve Chardonnay
BERNRHEREITREZNAEEE

CHILE

BPR Mapu Sauv Blanc

BTSRRI EEEAEKEEREEE

NEW ZEALAND

Villa Maria Private Bin Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
SN EKAREEEE

Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc
aEERKERTEEEE

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
mEZEKEREEER

Church Road One Single Vineyard Chardonnay
BIRIH—S EZNEEEE

SOUTH AFRICA

Bellingham Homestead The Old Orchard Paarl Chenin Blanc
NMRBEEREERERFEEEEE

ARGENTINA

Finca La Colonia Torrontes
wHRERIGCEREEE

Terrazas Reserva Chardonnay
B SELKREZ I EE & T
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¥980

¥680

¥780

¥ 780

¥1,080

¥ 2,280

¥680

¥680

¥ 780

All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,



ROSE WINE

thaIramin
ITALY
Cadei Frati, Rosa dei Frati
BEE BRI EEE
FRANCE

Clarendelle Bordeaux Rose Inspired by Haut-Brion
RIAER=FRRERLIBEE

Esclans Whispering Angel
R I ER EEIE L B ET

CHINA
Longting Spring Rose

2y C =S AR

CHILE
VIK La Piu Belle Rosé
VIK BEFEABL

SOUTH AFRICA

Boschendal Chardonnay Pinot Noir Rose

ERERZMERENAEEE
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All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.
FREMEIIUARTIH, BRUE 15%MR5S 2R,

¥ 780

¥ 780

¥ 780

¥ 680

¥680

¥ 780



RED WINE
AL

ITALY

ABRUZZO

Zaccagnini Tralcetto Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
SRR RS S N ILELL AEH

Zaccagnini San Clemente Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
SRBRRERK IS T ELHE T

PIEDMONT

Batasiolo Sovrana Barbera d'Alba
B E R NI EEH

Prunotto Barbaresca DOCG
EEEitREERRIEE A

Michele Chiarlo Barolo Cannubi
R EN S EEREB B RAEEE

Gaja Barolo Dagromis DOP
RO KETRAIHEE

VENETO

Torresella Cabernet Veneto IGT
B R AR EEH

Cantina Riff Merlot Cabernet IGT
HoAtE gk aman

Buglioni IL Bugiardo Ripasso Valpolicella Classico Superiore
migERERNRBR L HERFITR I RELEEE

Ca dei Frati, Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG
BEERRTIT A EER

Allegrini Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG
ZReHIZ RIEE T

Masi Costasera Riserva Amarone Classico DOC
BEMST A SFXERAEEE

SICILY

Anterra Nero D'avola Sicilia DOC
TR RE R RIEE T
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All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,

¥ 780

¥1,580

¥ 780

¥ 880

¥ 2,880

¥ 2,880

¥580

¥ 680

¥780

¥1,680

¥ 2,080

¥ 2,280

¥ 580



Feudo Maccari Maharis DOC Sicilia Rosso ¥ 980
BRBEAEENEIEER

TUSCANY
Le Volte dell'Ornellaia ¥ 880

EEAN B R S AR

Gaja Ca’Marcanda Promis Toscana IGP ¥1,680
R XREEST R T

Luce Toscana ¥2,880
i e S AN i

Ornellaia ¥ 5,880
BRNTBEI S SR
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All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.
FREMEIIUARTIH, BRUE 15%MR5S 2R,



RED WINE
AL

FRANCE

BURGUNDY
GEVREY CHAMBERTIN

Louis Jadot Gevrey Chambertin
EBZUEHEERE NFHIOEEE

Remoissenet Gevrey Chambertin
EERXFEHR-ENAIEEE
MOREY SAINT DENIS

Domaine Hubert Lignier Morey Saint Denis ler Cru Riotte
¥ 3,880

MAEREEREEREZA CRAIEEE

CHAMBOLLE MUSIGNY

Louis Jadot Chambolle Musigny
BRI E RER I EEN

Joseph Drouhin Chambolle Musigny
NERNELERERRIHEE

VOSNE-ROMANEE

Louis Jadot Vosne-Romanée
BRSNERE - PERHIEER

Domaine J. Cacheux & Fils Vosne-Romanée
ARRFREBEXRE - PEBNIEEE

NUITS SAINT GEORGES

Louis Jadot Nuit-Saint-Georges
&2 IR H RN T AL B aE

Albert Bichot Domaine du Clos Frantin Nuits-Saint-Georges
Bal/RIB%F g B S =R RN eI EaE

BEAUNE

Joseph Drouhin Beaune ler Cru Cras
NN ERBERERLEIEEH

Lafon Dominique Beaune 1er Cru Vignes Franches
RN EEE RN T EEE
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¥ 2,280

¥ 2,880

¥ 2,280

¥ 2,880

¥1,980

¥ 2,280

¥1,680

¥ 2,880

¥ 2,680

¥ 3,280

All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,



BURGUNDY
POMMARD

Louis Latour Beaujolais Villages
B2 REEERITI AR

Louis Latour Moulin-a-Vent "Les Michelons
BRI REXEELEXGEIEEHE

Louis Jadot Pommard
iz N S AR
VOLNAY

Joseph Drouhin Volnay, Pinot Noir
NBERMELANIEEE

Louis Jadot Volnay Clos des Chenes

B2 IERANGNELEEE

SANTENAY

Louis Jadot Santenay Clos de Malte Rouge
it N G SN S E S e A KR

COTE CHALONNAISE

Domaine Laurent Mouton Givry
SR BES RLIEEA

Francois Raquillet Mercurey Vieilles Vignes
M BESREENEERIEE R

BORDEAUX

MEDOC

Le Haut Medoc de Lagrange
EISli=2a

Chateau La Tour Carnet
HEEFBELLEEE

SAINT ESTEPHE

Le Marquis de Calon Segur Saint Estephe
JEHREERIEAEEE, SRR

Chateau Cos d'Estournel
BFehEIEEn
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¥ 880

¥ 980

¥1,880

¥1,680

¥1,880

¥1,280

¥ 980

¥1,280

¥ 780

¥1,080

¥1,280

¥ 3,680

All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,



BORDEAUX
PAUILLAC

Chateau Lynch Moussas
R B A
Chateau d'Armailhac
RIS ERE

SAINT JULIEN

Connetable de Talbot
KEBERMIEEE
MARGAUX

Chateau Rauzan-Ségla
T AVEAR: K]

Chateau Kirwan
i3y e A S b

PESSAC LEOGNAN

BPR Mouton Cadet Rouge
W AR i

Chateau Ferran Rouge, Pessac-Léognan
EEHENRER=TEHEH

Clarendelle Pessac-Léognan Rouge Inspired by Haut-Brion
RIAER=MEe-ERRIHE T

Chateau Haut-Brion, Pessac-Leognan 2014
RAEERIEEE

SAINT EMILION

Chéateau La Fleur Nardon, Saint-Emilion
SIET S EREERIEE T

Kressmann Grande Reserve Saint-Emilion
Rl EXIKF KR EEB

20

¥1,580

¥1,880

¥1,280

¥1,280

¥1,880

¥ 580

¥1,080

¥ 2,280

¥12,800

¥ 780

¥980

All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,



BORDEAUX
POMEROL

Chéateau Jean Gue, Lalande-de-Pomerol
EIEER = EREDRAEEH

Chateau Petit Village
I EEELEEE

Petrus 2006
IREETEEL SR T

RHONE

E.Guigal Gigondas
BERHERESTAAHEE

Télégramme Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge
ERMETEIEHET

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

Skalli Grands Heritages Saint Chinian
HrRAIRIT RV ERFOEHEE

Domaine de Baron'Arques Limoux
TEEHIEER
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¥1,280

¥ 2,880

¥ 62,800

¥1,080

¥1,880

¥680

¥1,280

All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,



RED WINE
AN

CHINA

Kanaan Winery Pretty Pony Cabernet Sauvignon Ningxia
FER=NREEEE N DI EEE

Longting Lan MarseLan
) 2=NE RAN )]

HM XiaoFeng Cabernet Sauvignon
PETFER=LEEIEHEH

Longting Reserve Cabernet Franc
Y 2= s AR Eapi]

AoYun YunNan 2300
M= 2300 4558

Ningxia Longyu Estate Long 12
FERMBER 12 T85EHE

22

¥980

¥1,580

¥1,880

¥ 2,580

¥ 2,880

¥ 3,280

All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,



RED WINE
AN

EUROPE — OLD WORLD

SPAIN

Campo Viejo Reserva
wEHEELEALEEE

Bodegas Faustino | Gran Reserva Rioja
S —HEREEIAEE, BRHE
GERMANY

Meyer-Naekel Sonnenberg GG

ET AN/ RRR AR AEE

GREECE

Ktima Driopi Nemea Agiorgitiko
b ey QYA S
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All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.
FREMEIIUARTIH, BRUE 15%MR5S 2R,

¥ 680

¥1,080

¥ 2,880

¥ 780



RED WINE
AN

NEW WORLD

NEW ZEALAND

Stoneleigh Pinot Noir
aERRERILEEE

Villa Maria Earthgarden
BB = Py A F ARG ]

Church Road One Single Vineyard Malbec
BRI —S DRI I HEE

AUSTRALIA

ST Hugo Shiraz
RAFERREBEFERA T A

CHILE

BPR Mapu Merlot
IFED R REBE O RITER

Escudo Rojo Origine Valle del Maipo
SRR EERERERIEER

VIK Milla Cala
VIK BEESEIEEH

AMERICA

Sterling Vineyards Napa Valley
BB AET

Ridge East Bench Dry Creek Valley Zinfandel

InmRFES AN

ARGENTINA

Terrazas Altos Malbec 1008
BTk 1008 /RN T4 EE5HE

Terrazas Reserva Malbec
B < SEETLLEkERE S/ RN EEH

Nicolas Catena Zapata
=g vl s T e AR e

24

¥ 880

¥980

¥ 2,680

¥1,280

¥680

¥1,080

¥1,280

¥ 880

¥1,880

¥ 680

¥ 780

¥ 3,288

All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,



SWEET & FORTIFIED
HEEwEE
CHINA

Ca dei Frati, Pratto Sauvignon Blend
BEXAE=EEIHEEER

Longting Jade Petit Manseng Late Harvest 700ml
BERAENNEFHEEET

Domaine Franco Chinois Hebei Huailai Petit Manseng 375ml
FEER/NEREREEE

FRANCE

Domaine Albert Mann Gewurztraminer

Grand Cru FURSTENTUM Vieilles Vignes

B8 BEE/RETETYSE R EIRER A EEE
SPAIN

Tio Pepe Fino
RIARIEEEFE
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All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,

¥ 880

¥1,080

¥1,580

¥1,580

¥ 780



BEER ;g

Tsingtao Augerta
R

Asahi
ZH

Erdinger White
X THEEER

Erdinger Dark
T &R

BOTTLED WATER HE3E7K

Aqua Panna 750ml|
ERR AT SR

S.Pellegrino 750ml

EIEESEX

SOFT DRINKS ERE%¥

Coca Cola
CINEIEN

Diet Coke
CEAEEIEN

Sprite

=8
EE=)

Soda Water
FIIK

Ginger Ale
=K

Tonic Water
mIIIK

FRESH JUICE SF1EE;T

Orange Juice
R

Watermelon Juice
EEEP I

Grapefruit Juice
EFPETERIT

26

Bottle #i
¥50

¥65

¥65

¥65

Bottle #f

¥75

¥75

Glass ¥
¥ 45

¥ 45

¥45

¥ 45

¥ 45

¥ 45

Glass 14
¥70

¥70

¥70

All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,



COFFEE MNME

Americano
S==(onmE

Single Espresso
BEIVER

Double Espresso
WHBEIVRIR

Cappuccino
~oEA
Caffé Latte
=8

Mocha
E&

Hot Chocolate
HIFR

English Breakfast Tea
RIBEER

Earl Grey Tea
2ESES

Darjeeling Tea
KRBT

Jasmine Tea
E A2

Mint Tea

TEA SELECTION HR2Z¥5i%k

27

Glass i
¥ 60

¥60

¥70

¥70

¥70

¥70

¥70

Person {i

¥70

¥70

¥70

¥70

¥70

All prices are in Chinese Yuan, subject to 15% service charge and tax.

FBEMESISLAARTIHT, SHEER 15%IR5 2R,



